Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00002224

2024-00002225

2024-00002226

2024-00002228

2024-00002229

2024-00002231

2024-00002232

2024-00002233

2024-00002234

2024-00002236

2024-00002241

4/23/2024 0:18

4/23/2024 3:00

4/23/2024 4:07

4/23/2024 6:41

4/23/2024 7:33

4/23/2024 9:59

4/23/2024 13:06

4/23/2024 13:33

4/23/2024 13:53

4/23/2024 14:23

4/23/2024 19:50

FRANKLIN Street

TAKU Boulevard

HARBOR Way

JACOBSEN Drive

LAKEVIEW Court

SALMON CREEK

Lane

PARKWOOD
Drive

MARINE Way

VINTAGE

Boulevard

TAKU Boulevard

HURLOCK
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fuel burner/boiler
malfunction, fire
confined

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




2024-00002244

2024-00002245

2024-00002246

2024-00002248

4/23/2024 20:54

4/23/2024 21:00

4/23/2024 21:14

4/23/2024 21:42

KEVIN Court CCFR Station 3
TEAL Street CCFR Station 3
RENNINGER CCFR Station 3
Street

PIONEER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



